
Kategória: muži do 60 rokov 10x5 m

Por. 

číslo
Meno Bydlisko

Dátum 

narodenia

Číslo 

políčka

Základný 

čas
Penalizácia

Výsledný 

čas
Body

1 Marcel Kurjan Poproč 22.3.1971 1:40 0:10 1:50 10

2 Pavol Hudák Sedlice 8.7.1958 1:34 0:20 1:54 9

3 Ratislav Minich Cigeľ 4.7.1970 1:50 0:05 1:55 8

4 Matúš Urda Krivany 23.1.1984 1:56 0:10 2:06 7

5 Jaroslav Paločko Ľubovec 23.4.1964 2:10 0:00 2:10 6

6 Stanislav Mištík Nová Baňa 17.12.1964 2:16 0:20 2:36 5

7 Jakub Kurjan Poproč 28.7.1998 2:15 0:25 2:40 4

8 Marko Pjaták Krivany 8.7.1963 2:26 0:20 2:46 3

9 Peter Šprtel Chocholná 20.9.1974 2:28 0:30 2:58 2

10 Dávid Vlček Košice 1970 3:11 0:10 3:21 1

11 Peter Vagaský Merník 29.6.1963 3:06 0:25 3:31 0

12 Milan Olšavský Veľký Šariš 27.11.1974 3:22 0:15 3:37 0

13 Bartolomej Smetana Krivany 1.6.1961 3:29 0:10 3:39 0

14 Vladimír Urda Krivany 27.9.1957 3:22 0:40 4:02 0

15 Marek Hedvigy Sebedražie 6.9.1987 3:31 0:40 4:11 0

16 Kamil Salasovič Krivany 18.5.1996 3:32 0:40 4:12 0

17 Dušan Lukáč Veľký Šariš 29.11.1959 3:43 0:40 4:23 0

18 Ján Šejirman Krivany 12.9.1957 4:47 0:05 4:52 0

19 Mojmír Květoň Prešov 10.2.1961 4:43 0:30 5:13 0

20 Jaroslav Valenčik Lubina 28.8.1960 5:34 0:30 6:04 0
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Kategória: muži nad 60 rokov          10x5 m

Por. 

číslo
Meno Bydlisko

Dátum 

narodenia

Číslo 

políčka

Základný 

čas
Penalizácia

Výsledný 

čas
Body

1 Jaroslav Chrebet Cigeľ 22.10.1952 8 2:04 0:00 2:04 10

2 Štefan Mjartan Cigeľ 26.12.1953 7 2:24 0:05 2:29 9

3 Milan Zemanovič Lubina 8.5.1952 5 2:30 0:00 2:30 8

4 Pavol Milan Martin 3.4.1953 10 2:06 0:30 2:36 7

5 Jurko Komiňar Sedlice 1.4.1954 4 2:58 0:05 3:03 6

6 Imrich Urda Krivany 13.6.1948 2 2:57 0:15 3:12 5

7 Vladimír Polák Petržalka 26.1.1947 9 3:38 0:30 4:08 4

8 Michal Hromuľák Nižný Hrušov 12.1.1951 3 4:13 0:00 4:13 3

9 Štefan Olšavský Krivany 20.12.1942 6 4:03 0:10 4:13 2

10 Pavol Michalovič Cigeľ 15.12.1943 1 4:05 0:20 4:25 1
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Kategória: ženy       5x5 m

Por. 

číslo
Meno Bydlisko

Dátum 

narodenia

Číslo 

políčka

Základný 

čas
Penalizácia

Výsledný 

čas
Body

1 Janka Zemanovičová Lubina 7.6.1976 5 1:43 0:15 1:58 10

2 Mária Jurková Sedlice 16.12.1955 8 2:40 0:10 2:50 9

3 Andrea Bérešová Bretejovce 26.8.1989 6 3:03 0:05 3:08 8

4 Dušana Lukáčová Veľký Šariš 18.7.1991 3 2:40 0:40 3:20 7

5 Vierka Malacká Lubina 20.6.1967 4 3:18 0:05 3:23 6

6 Helena Bažalíková Nižný Hrušov 25.12.1950 7 6:25 0:40 7:05 5
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Kategória: deti    5x5 m

Por. 

číslo
Meno Bydlisko

Dátum 

narodenia

Číslo 

políčka

Základný 

čas
Penalizácia

Výsledný 

čas
Body

1 Filip Polaček Krivany 2005 1 3:02 0:05 3:07 10

2 Šoltis Miroslav Ľubovec 9.7.2003 2 2:57 0:20 3:17 9
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Kategória: družstvá  10x10 m

Por. 

číslo
Názov družstva Meno Bydlisko

Dátum 

narodenia

Číslo 

políčka

Výsledný 

čas

Hudák Pavol Sedlice 8.7.1958

Paločko Jaroslav Ľubovec 23.4.1964

Milan Pavol Martin 3.4.1953

Jurková Mária Sedlice 16.12.1955

Minich Rastislav Cigeľ 4.7.1970

Chrebet Jaroslav Cigeľ 22.10.1952

Mjartan Štefan Cigeľ 26.12.1953

Malacká Vierka Lubina 20.6.1967

Zemanovič Milan Lubina 8.5.1952

Šprtel Peter Chocholná 20.9.1974

Zemanovičová Janka Lubina 7.6.1976

Valenčík Jaroslav Lubina 28.8.1960

Urda Matúš Krivany 23.1.1984

Urda Imrich Krivany 13.6.1948

Urda Vladimír Krivany 27.9.1957

Bérešová Andrea Bretejovce 26.8.1989

Hedvigy Marek Sebedražie 6.9.1987

Kurjan Marcel Poproč 22.3.1971

Bérešová Andrea Bretejovce 26.8.1989

Mištik Stanislav Nová Baňa 17.12.1964
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